United Electronic Industries/AMETEK |  Tel: 508-921-4600 1 Fax: 508 -668-2350 |  www.ueidaq.com
DNx-DIO- 449
48-Channel 0-150V AC/DC digital input
board with voltage monitoring and self test
•  DNA-/DNR-/DNF-DIO-449 for use with Cube/RACKtangle™/
FLATRACK™ I/O chassis
• 0–50 VDC / 150 VAC input range
• Sample rate of 1 kS/s

United Electronic Industries/AMETEK |  Tel: 508-921-4600 2 Fax: 508 -668-2350 |  www.ueidaq.com
Ordering Guide:
Part # Description
DNx-DIO-449 48-Channel 0-150V AC/DC digital input board with voltage monitoring and self test
DNA-STP-62 62-channel screw terminal panel
DNA-CBL-62 2.5ft, 62-way round shielded cable
Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended warranty (up to 10 years) is available
SHIELD
Pin Signal
1 Rsvd
2 Rsvd
3 Rsvd
4 Rsvd
5 DIn 45
6 DIn 42
7 DIn 39
8 DIn 36
9 DIn 33
10 DIn 30
11 DIn 27
12 DIn 24
13 DIn 21
14 DIn 18
15 DIn 15
16 DIn 12
Pin Signal
17 DIn 9
18 DIn 6
19 DIn 3
20 DIn 0
21 Rsvd
22 Rsvd
23 Gnd
24 Gnd
25 Rsvd
26 DIn 46
27 DIn 43
28 DIn 40
29 Din 37
30 DIn 34
31 DIn 31
32 DIn 28
Pin Signal
33 DIn 25
34 DIn 22
35 DIn 19
36 DIn 16
37 DIn 13
38 DIn 10
39 DIn 7
40 DIn 4
41 DIn 1
42 Gnd
43 Gnd
44 Rsvd
45 Gnd
46 DIn 47
47 DIn 44
48 DIn 41
Pin Signal
49 DIn 38
50 DIn 35
51 DIn 32
52 DIn 29
53 DIn 26
54 DIn 23
55 DIn 20
56 DIn 17
57 DIn 14
58 DIn 11
59 DIn 8
60 DIn 5